Jou are Cordially Invited to Attend the

Safety Council of Northwest Ohio's 61st Annual Meeting of the Members

Thursday, January 20, 2022 at 12:00 Noon VIRTUAL via ZOOM

PRESENTER:

Robert S. Momany, Executive Director

Bob will provide a recap of programs, events and services provided by the Safety Council in 2021 as well as look ahead into 2022. Topics covered will include:

- Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) training
- Certificate for Occupational Safety Managers (COSM)
- SAF Frontline Safety Training for Supervisors
- Upcoming training opportunities
- · Exciting new member benefits
- Presentation of Member of the Year Award

Cost: FREE

Reservations are required so that the ZOOM invite can be emailed to the registrant.

Reservations can be made by mailing, e-mailing or faxing this reservation form by the

Deadline of January 19, 2022

Safety Council of North	west Ohio 8015 Rinker Po	o ~ 61 st Annu inte Court, Northwoo	al Meeting of the Members
Company Name:			
Address:			
<i>City:</i>			
Phone#:		Email:	
Attendee(s) Name &Title:			
Attendee(s) Email Address:			



To: Voting Members of the Safety Council of Northwest Ohio

Subject: Nominations to the Board of Directors, Safety Council of Northwest Ohio

In accordance with By-law, Article 3, Section 5(b); The Secretary shall furnish to all members of the Council entitled to vote at that meeting a list of the nominees for membership on the Board of Directors.

New Members for the term expiring December 2024

Renewals for the term expiring December 2024:

The election will be January 20, 2022 at 12:00 pm during the Annual Meeting of the Members held VIRTUALLY via ZOOM

~ You must be present to vote ~

Please plan to attend - fax or mail your reservation form (on reverse side) in today or register online at www.scnwo.org!